AUTO POWER ELECTRONIC PIOTR SKROBOTOWICZ
ul. Zbożowa 12, 45-837 Opole
tel. 77 474-56-74            fax. 77 474-51-51
Designed and manufactured in Opole ©APE 2019
APE LED High Bay
- premium lights
at lower energy consumption

 Luminous flux: up to 38,000 m
 Available light output angles: 60°, 90°, 150°
 Colour temperature: 3000°K, 4000°K, 5000°K and 6000°K
 Colour rendering index (CRI ⩾ 80)
 Aluminium housing, polycarbonate lens
 Ambient operating temperature: -30°C ÷ +50°C
 Durability: 50 000 hours
 Class of mechanical impact resistance: IK 05
 Leakage class: IP 65
 3-year warranty
AUTO POWER ELECTRONIC PIOTR SKROBOTOWICZ
ul. Zbożowa 12, 45-837 Opole
tel. 77 474-56-74            fax. 77 474-51-51
Designed and manufactured in Opole ©APE 2019
N35.S150 6650 lm 35 W 190 lm/W 150°
IP 65 N35.S60 5600 lm 35 W 160 lm/W 60°
230V 50Hz N35.S30 5600 lm 35 W 160 lm/W 30°
N35.S20 5600 lm 35 W 160 lm/W 20°
N70.S150 13300 lm 70 W 190 lm/W 150°
N70.S60 11200 lm 70 W 160 lm/W 60°
cos φ ⩾ 0,97 N70.S30 11200 lm 70 W 160 lm/W 30°
N70.S20 11200 lm 70 W 160 lm/W 20°
+/-10% N100.S150 19000 lm 100 W 190 lm/W 150°
N100.S60 16000 lm 100 W 160 lm/W 60°
Ra ⩾ 80 N100.S30 16000 lm 100 W 160 lm/W 30°
+/-10% N100.S20 16000 lm 100 W 160 lm/W 20°
N140.S150 26600 lm 140 W 190 lm/W 150°
N140.S60 22400 lm 140 W 160 lm/W 60°
N140.S30 22400 lm 140 W 160 lm/W 30°
N140.S20 22400 lm 140 W 160 lm/W 20°
Grey N200.S150 38000 lm 200 W 190 lm/W 150°
Dimmable Yes, C-series built-in programs N200.S60 32000 lm 200 W 160 lm/W 60°
Yes N200.S30 32000 lm 200 W 160 lm/W 30°
N200.S20 32000 lm 200 W 160 lm/W 20°
N35 35 W 112x173x93 1,3
N70 70 W 212x173x93 2,6
N100 100 W 312x173x93 3,9 NXX.X.830 3000°K NXX.X.850 5000°K
N140 140 W 412x173x931 5,2 NXX.X.840 4000°K NXX.X.860 6000°K